
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

dep.75. Exam Schedule

Fri, 09 Feb 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Scientific Practice Seminar: Current Issues in Financial Monitoring (in English)
 S13-507  Norkina A.N.

Thu, 15 Mar 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Term Project: Economics and Information System Design  B13-V01
Mon, 19 Mar 18:45 — 21:10 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-721
Tue, 20 Mar 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Term Project: Economics and Information System Design  B13-V01
Wed, 28 Mar 08:30 — 11:00 ATT Academic and Research Work  B14-702  Kolychev V.D.
Mon, 02 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-721  Myseva E.R.
Wed, 04 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic and Research Work  B14-702  Kolychev V.D.
Thu, 05 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  B14-701  Nizametdinov S.U.
Wed, 11 Apr 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Academic and Research Work  B14-706  Kolychev V.D.
Wed, 18 Apr 10:15 — 12:40 EXAM Academic and Research Work  B14-706  Norkina A.N., Kolychev V.D.
Sat, 28 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-703  Maksimov N.V.
Fri, 04 May 08:30 — 11:50 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-703  Maksimov N.V.
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Academic and Research Work  S14-708  Myseva E.R.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Academic and Research Work  S14-707  Myseva E.R.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Academic and Research Work  S14-504, S14-505  Myseva E.R.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Scientific Research Work  S13-506  Myseva E.R.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Scientific Research Work  S13-505  Myseva E.R.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  S14-506  Myseva E.R.
Thu, 24 May 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-505  Myseva E.R.
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Course Project (Creation Of Economic Information Systems)  B15-V74
Sat, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  B15-V74  Nizametdinov S.U.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific Research Work  S13-505  Myseva E.R., Butkenova A.
Sat, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific Research Work  S13-506  Myseva E.R.
Sat, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M17-505  Myseva E.R.
Mon, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic and Research Work  S14-504, S14-505  Huanysh L., Savina M.,

Myseva E.R.


